Designed to house the following
available at AutomationDirect.
com
	• AutomationDirect.com NEMA 1/12 Flexible shaft handle for
Molded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCBs). Series F_S0_C flex
handle mechanisms are available in four sizes to actuate all
AutomationDirect MCCBs from 15 amps up to 600 amps.
F0S03C, F0S06C, F1S03C, F1S06C, F3S03C, F3S06C,

Finish
	• �White powder coated inside and out
	• ��Optional subpanels are powder
coated white.
Listings
	• NEMA Type 3R
	• cULus Listed Type 3R [File E69392]
	• �IEC 60529 IP32
NEMA 3R Vented Single-Door Wall-Mount Disconnect with 3-Point Handle
Part Number Price Size
HxWxD
Drawing
Link
Optional
Subpanel Price
SCE-47XVR2514 $1,749.00 47.00 x 25.38 x 15.07 [1194 x 645 x 383] PDF SCE-42P24 $127.00
SCE-53XVR3716 $2,661.00 53.00 x 37.38 x 17.07 [1346 x 949 x 434] PDF SCE-48P36 $214.00
SCE-53XVR3720 $2,929.00 53.00 x 37.38 x 21.07 [1346 x 949 x 535] PDF SCE-48P36 $214.00
SCE-65XVR3716 $2,978.00 65.00 x 37.38 x 17.07 [1651 x 949 x 434] PDF SCE-60P36 $264.00
SCE-65XVR3720 $3,237.00 65.00 x 37.38 x 21.07 [1651 x 949 x 535] PDF SCE-60P36 $264.00
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 15 days
Color indicates shipping lead time in business days.